All Piece And Parcel Of GP House no.
49, Adm Area 1050 Sq Ft Situated At
Sakshal Pimpri, TQ BEED Dist Beed
BEED Boundar ies : East-30 f t
Road,West- Property of Rama
Tulshiram Kashid and Road,North-4.5
ft Road,South-Property of Sahadev
SahebraoKashid

DEMAND NOTICE 10-Oct-2025
Rs. 896602/- (Rupees Eight Lakh

Ninety Six Thousand Six Hundred Two
Only) DUE AS ON 10.10.2025
TOGETHER WITH INTEREST

APPLICABLE FROM 11.10.2025 AND
OTHER CHARGES AND COST TILL THE

DATE OF THE PAYMENT.
DATE OF POSSESSION 17.01.2026

PLACE: Maharashtra
DATE: 21.01.2026

FOR INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD,
(AUTHORIZED OFFICER)

[...]

All Piece And Parcel Of PLOT NO 15,
Total Adm 47.50 Sq Mtrs S NO.
24/2/4638, MILKAT NO. B-2/1064,
CHANDRALOK NAGARI, KANNAD, TQ
KANNAD D I ST AURANGABAD
Boundaries : East –OPENSPACE,West
– 9 Mtr ROAD, North – PLOT NO 14,
South–PLOTNO16

DEMAND NOTICE 10-Oct-2025
Rs. 1134247/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh
Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred

Forty Seven Only) DUE AS ON
10.10.2025 TOGETHER WITH
INTEREST APPLICABLE FROM

11.10.2025 AND OTHER CHARGES
AND COST TILL THE DATE OF THE

PAYMENT.
DATE OF POSSESSION : 20.01.2026

MR./ MRS. PAYAL SURAJ RATHOD, MR./
MRS. SURAJ SAIDAS RATHOD &MR./ MRS.

SAIDAS BABUSING RATHOD

[...]

Rest House Takli Vinchur, Nashik - 422306

Flat No.305,3rd Floor, Shubhshree
Apartment, Gat No.316/1/C/316/2,Plot No.2,

Vill-Takli Vinchur, Tal- Niphad,
Dist-Nashik -422306, Built up area 635 Sq. ft.

19.01.2026 1) Demand Notice date 03.09.2024.
2) Rs.42,35,998/- (Rupees Forty-Two Lakh
Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety
Eight only) as on 03.09.2024 & interest, cost
etc. thereon as stated in terms of notice u/s
13(2) of the Act.

Flat No.409, 4th Floor, Shubhshree
Apartment, Gat No.316/1/ C/316/2, Plot
No.2, Vill-Takli Vinchur, Tal- Niphad, Dist-
Nashik -422306, Built up area 853 Sq.